Compensation
Grade Profile

BASE Grade A
BASE Grade B
BASE Grade C
BASE Grade D

BASE Grade E

BASE Grade G

DCSD BASE Program Salary Schedule 2022-2023

Position
Program Aide - BASE
Program Leader - BASE
Senior Program Leader - BASE
Assistant Program Manager - BASE

Early Childhood Instructor - BASE

Program Supervisor - BASE or PreK

Pay
Range -
Minimum
13.91
15.80
16.45
17.47

19.60

24.77

Pay Range -
Maximum

20.87
23.70
24.68
26.21

29.80

37.16

Effective 1-1-2023

Pay Range -
Midpoint

17.39
19.75
20.57
21.84

24.70

30.97



