Compensation Grade Profile	Position	Pay Range - Minimum	Pay Range - Maximum	Pay Range - Midpoint
BASE Grade A	Program Aide - BASE	13.91	20.87	17.39
BASE Grade B	Program Leader - BASE	15.80	23.70	19.75
BASE Grade C	Senior Program Leader - BASE	16.45	24.68	20.57
BASE Grade D	Assistant Program Manager - BASE	17.47	26.21	21.84
BASE Grade E	Early Childhood Instructor - BASE	19.60	29.80	24.70
BASE Grade G	Program Supervisor - BASE or PreK	24.77	37.16	30.97